Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

442

443

444

445

446

417

252

405

419

421

422

447

253

407

448

449

450

451

452

427

453

454

413

430

431

432

455

299

Ahnapee (town) Kewaunee Cty
Algoma (city) Kewaunee Cty
Carlton (town) Kewaunee Cty
Casco (town) Kewaunee Cty
Casco (village) Kewaunee Cty
Claybanks (town) Door Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Eaton (town) Brown Cty

Egg Harbor (village) Door Cty
Forestville (town) Door Cty
Forestville (village) Door Cty
Franklin (town) Kewaunee Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Green Bay (town) Brown Cty
Kewaunee (city) Kewaunee Cty
Lincoln (town) Kewaunee Cty
Luxemburg (town) Kewaunee Cty
Luxemburg (village) Kewaunee Cty
Montpelier (town) Kewaunee Cty
Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
Pierce (town) Kewaunee Cty
Red River (town) Kewaunee Cty
Scott (town) Brown Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty

Union (town) Door Cty

West Kewaunee (town) Kewaunee Cty

States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
836

3,731
2

403
133
63

17

10

52

25

78
97
325
231
320
79
21
598
189
26

93

16

46

7,406

Nov

Renewals
24

272
21

36

14

25

38

17

56

23

14

28

575

Algoma

Total
860

4,003

424
169
7
17

10

53

26

80
122
363
234
337

79

21
654
212

26

107

44

46

7,981
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

483

815

443

925

400

511

512

535

205

257

401

415

150

195

402

584

585

175

201

258

176

228

536

416

177

151

519

178

229

539

179

261

215

196

180

152

Abrams (town) Oconto Cty
Ainsworth (town) Langlade Cty
Algoma (city) Kewaunee Cty
Algoma (town) Winnebago Cty
Allouez (village) Brown Cty
Almon (town) Shawano Cty
Angelica (town) Shawano Cty
Appleton (city) Calumet Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Appleton (city) Winnebago Cty
Ashwaubenon (village) Brown Cty
Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
Bear Creek (town) Waupaca Cty
Bear Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Bellevue (town) Brown Cty

Berlin (city) Green Lake Cty
Berlin (town) Green Lake Cty
Black Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Black Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Bloomfield (town) Waushara Cty
Bovina (town) Outagamie Cty
Brillion (city) Calumet Cty

Brillion (town) Calumet Cty
Brussels (town) Door Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Caledonia (town) Waupaca Cty
Cecil (village) Shawano Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty
Chilton (city) Calumet Cty

Chilton (town) Calumet Cty
Cicero (town) Outagamie Cty
Clayton (town) Winnebago Cty

Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty

Combined Locks (village) Outagamie Cty

Dale (town) Outagamie Cty

Dayton (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
0

4

15

18

50

6,349
54,514
400

11

138
81
16
94
19

14

1,345

106

1,385
39
242
48

105

397

155

Nov

Renewals
1

0

0

14

1,006
9,911

63

14

25

13

14

348

62

227
19

138

18
12
74

a4

Total

15

32

50

10
7,355
64,425
463

11

152
106
25
107
33

22

1,693

168

1,612
58
380
48
123
18
471

199

Appleton
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

252

181

182

154

438

183

155

212

424

490

491

184

236

253

185

464

223

156

523

157

225

244

186

202

408

158

213

206

187

203

557

493

201

160

242

237

161

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Deer Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
Florence (town) Florence Cty
Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Fremont (town) Waupaca Cty
Fremont (village) Waupaca Cty
Gibraltar (town) Door Cty

Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Grant (town) Shawano Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
Harrison (town) Calumet Cty
Harrison (town) Waupaca Cty
Hartland (town) Shawano Cty
Helvetia (town) Waupaca Cty
Hilbert (village) Calumet Cty
Holland (town) Brown Cty
Hortonia (town) Outagamie Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
Howard (village) Brown Cty

lola (town) Waupaca Cty

lola (village) Waupaca Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Kaukauna (town) Outagamie Cty
Kimberly (village) Outagamie Cty
Kossuth (town) Manitowoc Cty
Lakewood (town) Oconto Cty
Lakshores Library System
Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Ledgeview (town) Brown Cty
Lessor (town) Shawano Cty

Lind (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

90
19

360

13,592
15
95

2,995

2,862

11

78
70
99
267

10

1,705
11
746
28

15

15

Nov

24

129

3,055
10
42

848

836

17
14
80

31

241
30

81

114
19
489

12

1,253

16,647
25
137

3,843

3,698

11

95
84
179
298

10

1,946
41
827
30

15

21

Appleton
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

200

496

162

189

216

561

217

914

541

268

262

480

481

565

527

410

164

427

239

269

263

411

543

207

218

270

255

191

192

271

930

469

470

902

280

919

545

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Little River (town) Oconto Cty

Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Maine (town) Outagamie Cty
Manawa (city) Waupaca Cty

Maple Grove (town) Manitowoc Cty
Marion (city) Waupaca Cty

Marion (town) Waushara Cty
Menasha (city) Calumet Cty
Menasha (city) Winnebago Cty
Menasha (town) Winnebago Cty
Menominee - Cty land Menominee County
Menominee - Tribal land Menominee Cty
Mishicot (village) Manitowoc Cty
Morris (town) Shawano Cty
Morrison (town) Brown Cty

Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty
Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
Navarino (town) Shawano Cty
Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty
Neenah (town) Winnebago Cty
New Denmark (town) Brown Cty
New Holstein (city) Calumet Cty
New London (city) Outagamie Cty
New London (city) Waupaca Cty
Omro (city) Winnebago Cty
Oneida (reservation) Brown Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Osborn (town) Outagamie Cty
Oshkosh (city) Winnebago Cty
Oshkosh (town) Winnebago Cty
Pembine (town) Marinette Cty
Peshtigo (city) Marinette Cty
Plover (town) Portage Cty

Plover (village) Portage Cty
Poysippi (town) Waushara Cty

Rantoul (town) Calumet Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

1,156
5
14

15

40

559
959
2,184

11

847

32

54
276

35

54
48
295
10

11

14

12

Nov

166

36
104

467

12

49

16

150

1,322

14

15

40

595
1,063
2,651

11

16

1,018

32

66
325

37

70
54
445
10

11

15
12

11

Appleton
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

567

165

932

259

167

208

193

254

226

204

429

506

284

507

546

227

430

431

250

509

231

168

194

934

531

219

169

924

532

220

170

830

264

267

472

534

265

Reedsville (village) Manitowoc Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Rushford (town) Winnebago Cty
Saxeville (town) Waushara Cty
Scandinavia (town) Waupaca Cty
Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty
Seymour (town) Outagamie Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Sherwood (village) Calumet Cty
Shiocton (village) Outagamie Cty
Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
Spruce (town) Oconto Cty
Stevens Point (city) Portage Cty
Stiles (town) Oconto Cty
Stockbridge (town) Calumet Cty
Stockbridge (village) Calumet Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty
Tigerton (village) Shawano Cty
Townsend (town) Oconto Cty

Two Rivers (city) Manitowoc Cty
Union (town) Waupaca Cty
Vandenbroek (town) Outagamie Cty
Vinland (town) Winnebago Cty
Washington (town) Shawano Cty
Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty
Waupaca (town) Waupaca Cty
Wautoma (town) Waushara Cty
Wescott (town) Shawano Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty
Weyauwega (town) Waupaca Cty
White Lake (village) Langlade Cty
Winchester (town) Winnebago Cty
Winneconne (village) Winnebago Cty
Wisconsin Rapids (city) Wood Cty
Wittenberg (village) Shawano Cty

Wolf River (town) Winnebago Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

4

9

0

11

36

73

9

19

378

44

17

18

192

63

10

12

36

31

16

70

44

17

40

18

10

74

13

33

15

Nov

57

16

11

36

87

19

529

44

17

18

244

66

10

12

36

36

16

118

46

17

40

18

10

131

29

33

16

Appleton
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

224

247

251

287

288

289

290

292

293

294

295

273

286

299

0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code

Woodville (town) Calumet Cty
Wrightstown (town) Brown Cty

Wrightstown (village) Brown Cty

Arrowhead Library System
Eastern Shores Library System
Indianhead Fed Library System
Kenosha Cty Library System
Mid-Wisconsin Fed Library System
Milwaukee Cty Fed Library System
Northern Waters Library Service
South Central Library System
Winnefox Library System

Wisconsin Valley Library Service

States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

23
8

25

22

25

62

23

22

1,174

TOTAL 99,183

Nov

35

18

19,441

58
12

25

22
25
12
68

23

22

1,192

118,624

Appleton
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

233

175

201

248

176

178

179

182

183

184

253

223

237

200

189

473

239

269

197

191

192

208

193

204

532

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Belle Plaine (town) Shawano Cty
Black Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Black Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Bonduel (village) Shawano Cty
Bovina (town) Outagamie Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty
Cicero (town) Outagamie Cty
Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Harrison (town) Calumet Cty
Lessor (town) Shawano Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Maine (town) Outagamie Cty
Marshfield (city) Wood Cty
Navarino (town) Shawano Cty
Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty
Nichols (village) Outagamie Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Osborn (town) Outagamie Cty
Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty
Seymour (town) Outagamie Cty
Shiocton (village) Outagamie Cty

Wescott (town) Shawano Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
7

2
731

1,270

65
144
335

25

14

14
178
14

119

88
11
136
38
30
22
15

47

3,334

Nov

Renewals
5

0
100
331

14

17

12

15

20

39

561

Black Creek

Total
12

831

1,601

79
151
352

25

14

14
190
14

134

108
12
175
38
30
22
15

47

3,895
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

275

205

150

195

233

176

151

179

215

180

181

153

182

173

234

235

236

253

157

524

202

158

159

160

237

162

866

189

190

217

163

480

527

239

207

218

Ambherst (town) Portage Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Bear Creek (town) Waupaca Cty
Bear Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Belle Plaine (town) Shawano Cty
Bovina (town) Outagamie Cty
Caledonia (town) Waupaca Cty
Cicero (town) Outagamie Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Dale (town) Outagamie Cty

Deer Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Dupont (town) Waupaca Cty
Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Embarrass (village) Waupaca Cty
Fairbanks (town) Shawano Cty
Germania (town) Shawano Cty
Grant (town) Shawano Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Helvetia (town) Waupaca Cty
Herman (town) Shawano Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
lola (town) Waupaca Cty

Larrabee (town) Waupaca Cty
Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Lessor (town) Shawano Cty

Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Maine (town) Marathon Cty

Maine (town) Outagamie Cty
Maple Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Marion (city) Waupaca Cty
Matteson (town) Waupaca Cty
Menominee - Cty land Menominee County
Morris (town) Shawano Cty
Navarino (town) Shawano Cty
New London (city) Outagamie Cty

New London (city) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
0

19
555
96

377

10

4,773

279

60

13

152

30

349

44

13

25

895

37

43

47

335

1,165

129
10

11

Nov

Renewals
2

0
64
14

42

413

132

49

65

Total

19
619
110

419

10

5,186

411
60
13

170
30
14

368

44

25

28
954
41
14

43

49

384

1,230

135
10

11

Clintonville
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

240

588

529

165

530

193

254

284

250

168

241

219

532

220

171

288

293

286

299

0

Pella (town) Shawano Cty
Pulaski (village) Shawano Cty
Richmond (town) Shawano Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Seneca (town) Shawano Cty
Seymour (town) Outagamie Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Stevens Point (city) Portage Cty
Tigerton (village) Shawano Cty
Union (town) Waupaca Cty
Waukechon (town) Shawano Cty
Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty
Wescott (town) Shawano Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty

Wyoming (town) Waupaca Cty

Eastern Shores Library System

Milwaukee Cty Fed Library System

Wisconsin Valley Library Service

States Other Than Wisconsin

Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

357
7
16
24
19
1
35
3
30
92
2
22
20
11

42

10

10,211

Nov

23

23

1,030

380

16

65

22

52

30

94

22

20

11

65

10

11,241

Clintonville
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

401

415

416

417

252

418

419

420

424

490

253

425

201

426

216

427

429

430

431

288

293

295

299

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Ashwaubenon (village) Brown Cty
Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
Brussels (town) Door Cty
Claybanks (town) Door Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Egg Harbor (town) Door Cty
Egg Harbor (village) Door Cty
Ephraim (village) Door Cty
Gibraltar (town) Door Cty
Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Jacksonport (town) Door Cty
Lakshores Library System
Liberty Grove (town) Door Cty
Manawa (city) Waupaca Cty
Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty

Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty

Eastern Shores Library System

Milwaukee Cty Fed Library System

South Central Library System

States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
1

3

1,386

61

19

22

22

189

90

61

28

36

101

25

19

10

10

32

2,145

Nov

Renewals
0

0

72

11

128

Door - BAI

Total

1,458
61
19
22
22

199
107
61
28
40
101
25
27
10

16

43

2,273
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

400

415

416

252

418

419

420

424

425

426

427

428

254

429

430

288

295

297

299

Allouez (village) Brown Cty
Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
Brussels (town) Door Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Egg Harbor (town) Door Cty
Egg Harbor (village) Door Cty
Ephraim (village) Door Cty
Gibraltar (town) Door Cty
Jacksonport (town) Door Cty
Liberty Grove (town) Door Cty
Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
Sevastopol (town) Door Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Sister Bay (village) Door Cty

Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty

Eastern Shores Library System

South Central Library System

Waukesha Cty Library System

States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
2

24
9
6
538

293

72

26

134

10

32

14

20

11

TOTAL 1,216

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

68

86

Total

24

606

302

72

26

134

10

36

14

20

16

1,302

Door - EGG
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

415

418

420

424

253

426

429

299

Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
Egg Harbor (town) Door Cty
Ephraim (village) Door Cty
Gibraltar (town) Door Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Liberty Grove (town) Door Cty

Sister Bay (village) Door Cty

States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
7

3
408

29

70

32

15

TOTAL 572

Nov

Renewals
0

0

30

35

Total

438

29

70

35

17

607

Door - EPH
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

415

416

252

418

419

420

424

253

185

201

426

428

429

430

431

289

295

297

273

299

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
Brussels (town) Door Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Egg Harbor (town) Door Cty
Egg Harbor (village) Door Cty
Ephraim (village) Door Cty
Gibraltar (town) Door Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Lakshores Library System
Liberty Grove (town) Door Cty
Sevastopol (town) Door Cty
Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty

Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty

Indianhead Fed Library System
South Central Library System
Waukesha Cty Library System

Winnefox Library System

States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
3

44
1
5

11

18

42

780

13

17

26
25

31

15

44

TOTAL 1,107

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

69

Total

44

11
18
42

848

13

17

26
25

31

15

44

1,176

Door - FIS
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

442

815

443

416

417

421

422

423

449

427

191

429

430

431

0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code

Ahnapee (town) Kewaunee Cty
Ainsworth (town) Langlade Cty
Algoma (city) Kewaunee Cty
Brussels (town) Door Cty
Claybanks (town) Door Cty
Forestville (town) Door Cty
Forestville (village) Door Cty
Gardner (town) Door Cty
Lincoln (town) Kewaunee Cty
Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty

Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
36

2
18
134
32
484
523

12

47

46

205

77

23

1,649

Nov

Renewals
0

0
0

24

50

27

36

32

169

Total
36

18
158
32
534
550

12

47

46

241

109

23

1,818

Door - FOR
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

443 Algoma (city) Kewaunee Cty
205 Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
415 Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
416 Brussels (town) Door Cty

461 Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
418 Egg Harbor (town) Door Cty
419 Egg Harbor (village) Door Cty
420 Ephraim (village) Door Cty

421 Forestville (town) Door Cty
424 Gibraltar (town) Door Cty

425 Jacksonport (town) Door Cty
426 Liberty Grove (town) Door Cty
450 Luxemburg (town) Kewaunee Cty
427 Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
269 Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty
879 Rothschild (village) Marathon Cty
428 Sevastopol (town) Door Cty
429 Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
430 Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty
431 Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty
432 Union (town) Door Cty

433 Washington (town) Door Cty

288 Eastern Shores Library System
289 Indianhead Fed Library System
290 Kenosha Cty Library System

293 Milwaukee Cty Fed Library System
295 South Central Library System

286 Wisconsin Valley Library Service

299 States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
2

8

175

15

41

50

104

243

2,117

33
1,477

75

26

15

25

32

147

4,634

Nov

Renewals
0

5

2

15

16

324

Door - SIS

Total

13
177
15
15
41
56
114

243

2,237

33
1,614

79

26

15

25

47

163

4,958
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

442

815

443

205

415

416

178

417

215

252

404

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

253

407

425

206

448

203

291

426

449

200

450

230

466

262

427

453

454

165

Ahnapee (town) Kewaunee Cty
Ainsworth (town) Langlade Cty
Algoma (city) Kewaunee Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
Brussels (town) Door Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty
Claybanks (town) Door Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
De Pere (city) Brown Cty
Denmark (village) Brown Cty
Egg Harbor (town) Door Cty
Egg Harbor (village) Door Cty
Ephraim (village) Door Cty
Forestville (town) Door Cty
Forestville (village) Door Cty
Gardner (town) Door Cty
Gibraltar (town) Door Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Green Bay (town) Brown Cty
Jacksonport (town) Door Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Kewaunee (city) Kewaunee Cty
Kimberly (village) Outagamie Cty
Lakshores Library System
Liberty Grove (town) Door Cty
Lincoln (town) Kewaunee Cty
Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Luxemburg (town) Kewaunee Cty
Manitowoc (city) Manitowoc Cty
Marinette (city) Marinette Cty
Menasha (town) Winnebago Cty
Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
Pierce (town) Kewaunee Cty
Red River (town) Kewaunee Cty

Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
11

5
133
50
171
267
14

121

468
115

57
177

71
237
151

31

335

95

26

33

23
878

49

Nov

Renewals
1

0

0

17

15

10
12
31
12

23

39

61

36

Total
12

133
50
176
284
14

136

502
122

61
187

83
268
163

54

374

95

213

10
26

41

23
939

85

Door - STR
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

413

428

254

429

430

431

509

432

433

241

478

288

290

296

297

299

0

Scott (town) Brown Cty
Sevastopol (town) Door Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty
Townsend (town) Oconto Cty
Union (town) Door Cty
Washington (town) Door Cty
Waukechon (town) Shawano Cty

Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty

Eastern Shores Library System

Kenosha Cty Library System

Southwest Wisconsin Library System

Waukesha Cty Library System

States Other Than Wisconsin

Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

8

1,224

138

8,561

623

145

26

11

66

17

14,587

Nov

80

855

60

24

1,370

10

1,304

142

9,416

683

169

26

11

66

17

15,957

Door - STR
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

443

177

253

429

430

194

433

299

Algoma (city) Kewaunee Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty

Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty
Vandenbroek (town) Outagamie Cty

Washington (town) Door Cty

States Other Than Wisconsin

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
22

1
3
11
23
32

1,048

1,148

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

78

78

Total
22

11
23
32

1,126

1,226

Door - WSH
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

468

428

254

476

430

441

Aurora (town) Florence Cty
Commonwealth (town) Florence Cty
Fence (town) Florence Cty

Fern (town) Florence Cty
Florence (town) Florence Cty
Homestead (town) Florence Cty
Long Lake (town) Florence Cty
Niagara (city) Marinette Cty
Sevastopol (town) Door Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty

Tipler (town) Florence Cty

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
173

78

39

42
2,800
167

54

17

3,380

Nov

Renewals
19

0
0
0

68

91

Total
192

78

39

42
2,868
171

54

17

3,471

Florence
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

258

151

215

196

180

152

153

173

155

212

185

161

164

263

919

920

165

259

284

219

169

220

264

265

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Bloomfield (town) Waushara Cty
Caledonia (town) Waupaca Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Combined Locks (village) Outagamie Cty
Dale (town) Outagamie Cty
Dayton (town) Waupaca Cty
Dupont (town) Waupaca Cty
Embarrass (village) Waupaca Cty
Fremont (town) Waupaca Cty
Fremont (village) Waupaca Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Lind (town) Waupaca Cty

Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty
Neenah (town) Winnebago Cty
Poysippi (town) Waushara Cty
Redgranite (village) Waushara Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Saxeville (town) Waushara Cty
Stevens Point (city) Portage Cty
Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty
Waupaca (town) Waupaca Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty
Winchester (town) Winnebago Cty

Wolf River (town) Winnebago Cty

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
7

277
229
15
29
27
65

12

664

978

13

12

26

13

30

53

23

662

3,150

Nov

Renewals
6

6

67

37

93

57

277

Total
13

283
296
15
29
27
65

12

701

1,071

13

12

26

13

30

53

31

719

3,427

Fremont

Page 20 of 68



Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

512

535

582

486

487

519

461

490

491

521

523

583

448

494

450

498

480

499

484

500

502

503

255

254

506

507

508

510

0

Angelica (town) Shawano Cty
Appleton (city) Calumet Cty
Bagley (town) Oconto Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Breed (town) Oconto Cty

Cecil (village) Shawano Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Green Valley (town) Shawano Cty
Hartland (town) Shawano Cty
How (town) Oconto Cty
Kewaunee (city) Kewaunee Cty
Lena (town) Oconto Cty
Luxemburg (town) Kewaunee Cty
Maple Valley (town) Oconto Cty
Menominee - Cty land Menominee County
Morgan (town) Oconto Cty
Mountain (town) Oconto Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty

Oconto Falls (city) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (town) Oconto Cty
Oneida (reservation) Brown Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Spruce (town) Oconto Cty

Stiles (town) Oconto Cty

Suring (village) Oconto Cty

Underhill (town) Oconto Cty

Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
1

12

31

4

6

13

5
1,172
799

136

113

88
24

33

22

91

50

28

22

335

3,017

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

30
18

15

95

179

Gillett

Total

12

31

13
1,202
817

151

113

93
24
33
27
101
51

28

22

430

3,196
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

175

151

178

180

182

155

184

185

186

202

160

188

200

189

164

218

271

165

204

264

0

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Black Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Caledonia (town) Waupaca Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty

Dale (town) Outagamie Cty
Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Fremont (town) Waupaca Cty
Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Hortonia (town) Outagamie Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Liberty (town) Outagamie Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Maine (town) Outagamie Cty
Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty

New London (city) Waupaca Cty
Oshkosh (city) Winnebago Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Shiocton (village) Outagamie Cty

Winchester (town) Winnebago Cty

Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
17

14
23

3
1,077

597

1,345
237
1,911
12

129

17

30

16

50

5,500

Nov

Renewals
0

0
13
0
294

92

219
66

249

24

957

Total
17

14

36

1,371

689

1,564
303
2,160
12

153

17

30

16

50

6,457

Hortonville
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

274 Alban (town) Portage Cty

221 Ambherst Junction (village) Portage Cty

275 Ambherst (town) Portage Cty
205 Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty

215 Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty

196 Combined Locks (village) Outagamie Cty

153 Dupont (town) Waupaca Cty

154 Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
156 Harrison (town) Waupaca Cty

157 Helvetia (town) Waupaca Cty

158 lola (town) Waupaca Cty

213 lola (village) Waupaca Cty

160 Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
216 Manawa (city) Waupaca Cty

163 Matteson (town) Waupaca Cty
278 New Hope (town) Portage Cty
218 New London (city) Waupaca Cty
500 Oconto (city) Oconto Cty

174 Ogdensburg (village) Waupaca Cty
191 Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
485 Rosholt (village) Portage Cty

167 Scandinavia (town) Waupaca Cty
214 Scandinavia (village) Waupaca Cty
260 Springwater (town) Waushara Cty
166 St. Lawrence (town) Waupaca Cty
219 Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty

169 Waupaca (town) Waupaca Cty
220 Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty

171 Wyoming (town) Waupaca Cty

290 Kenosha Cty Library System

286 Wisconsin Valley Library Service

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
5

15

11

13
113
262
870

1,888

42

143

606
78
13

193

41

11

106

82

4,574

Nov

Renewals
0

22
11
57

121

26

357

Total

15

11

13
135
273
927

2,009

42

143

677
84
13

197

80

11

132

82

4,931

lola
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

535

205

201

228

536

177

178

261

196

252

182

183

184

185

223

225

243

244

439

186

202

408

206

187

203

245

242

494

200

541

268

262

410

269

207

218

Appleton (city) Calumet Cty

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty

Black Creek (village) Outagamie Cty

Brillion (city) Calumet Cty
Brillion (town) Calumet Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty

Clayton (town) Winnebago Cty

Combined Locks (village) Outagamie Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Harrison (town) Calumet Cty
Hilbert (village) Calumet Cty
Hobart (town) Brown Cty

Holland (town) Brown Cty
Homestead (town) Florence Cty
Hortonia (town) Outagamie Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
Howard (village) Brown Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Kaukauna (town) Outagamie Cty
Kimberly (village) Outagamie Cty
Lawrence (town) Brown Cty
Ledgeview (town) Brown Cty
Lena (town) Oconto Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Menasha (city) Calumet Cty
Menasha (city) Winnebago Cty
Menasha (town) Winnebago Cty
Morrison (town) Brown Cty
Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty

New London (city) Outagamie Cty

New London (city) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
90

377

27

557

10

406

38

570

37

582

67

9,310

295

57

15

597

130
18

25

Nov

Renewals
5

27
3
0
0

26

910

52

Total
95

404
10

27

583

10

417

38

621

37

627

67

10,220

347

57

15

654

198
24

25

Kaukauna

Page 24 of 68



Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

593

191

192

271

567

226

546

227

430

933

194

219

220

224

247

251

199

0

Niagara (town) Marinette Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Osborn (town) Outagamie Cty
Oshkosh (city) Winnebago Cty
Reedsville (village) Manitowoc Cty
Sherwood (village) Calumet Cty
Stockbridge (town) Calumet Cty
Stockbridge (village) Calumet Cty
Sturgeon Bay (city) Door Cty
Utica (town) Winnebago Cty
Vandenbroek (town) Outagamie Cty
Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty
Woodville (town) Calumet Cty
Wrightstown (town) Brown Cty
Wrightstown (village) Brown Cty

Wrightstown (village) Outagamie Cty

Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

9
21

47

13

457

109

40

93

12

14,612

Nov

14
10

92

1,514

21

47

13

502

123

50

185

15

16,126

Kaukauna
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

515

522

203

480

481

254

241

Bartelme (town) Shawano Cty

Gresham (village) Shawano Cty

Kimberly (village) Outagamie Cty
Menominee - Cty land Menominee County
Menominee - Tribal land Menominee Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty

Waukechon (town) Shawano Cty

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
6

4

3
10
91

20

142

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

Total

10
91

20

142

Keshena
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

442

443

205

444

445

446

548

252

447

253

448

245

449

200

450

451

230

452

453

454

571

455

0

Ahnapee (town) Kewaunee Cty
Algoma (city) Kewaunee Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Carlton (town) Kewaunee Cty
Casco (town) Kewaunee Cty
Casco (village) Kewaunee Cty
Centerville (town) Manitowoc Cty
De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Franklin (town) Kewaunee Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Kewaunee (city) Kewaunee Cty
Lawrence (town) Brown Cty
Lincoln (town) Kewaunee Cty
Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Luxemburg (town) Kewaunee Cty
Luxemburg (village) Kewaunee Cty
Manitowoc (city) Manitowoc Cty
Montpelier (town) Kewaunee Cty
Pierce (town) Kewaunee Cty

Red River (town) Kewaunee Cty
Two Creeks (town) Manitowoc Cty

West Kewaunee (town) Kewaunee Cty

Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
2

36
2
302
108
29

19

39
10

2,404

19
26
29
201

175

30

670

4,113

Nov

Renewals
0

1
0

28

32

22

52

244

Total

37

330
110
29

19

39
10

2,504

21
26
29
233

197

30

722

4,357

Kewaunee
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

535

205

257

175

201

258

177

178

179

196

180

252

182

183

184

253

185

223

225

202

206

187

203

200

262

269

191

271

254

226

227

509

194

478

265

224

Appleton (city) Calumet Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Appleton (city) Winnebago Cty
Black Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Black Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Bloomfield (town) Waushara Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty

Cicero (town) Outagamie Cty

Combined Locks (village) Outagamie Cty

Dale (town) Outagamie Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Harrison (town) Calumet Cty
Hilbert (village) Calumet Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Kaukauna (town) Outagamie Cty
Kimberly (village) Outagamie Cty
Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Menasha (town) Winnebago Cty
Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Oshkosh (city) Winnebago Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Sherwood (village) Calumet Cty
Stockbridge (village) Calumet Cty
Townsend (town) Oconto Cty
Vandenbroek (town) Outagamie Cty
Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty
Wolf River (town) Winnebago Cty

Woodville (town) Calumet Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
68

1,492
6

7

25

12
1,800

42

899

66

87

13
1,469

19

360
25
4,040
298

14

127

10
13
21

12

Nov

Renewals
43

240

12

309

13

477

Total
111

1,732

12

25
12
2,225

42

991

90

88

25
1,778

19

373
29
4,517
302
14

10

146

10
13
21

12

Kimberly
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Kimberly

251 Wrightstown (village) Brown Cty 19 0 19
0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code 5 0 5
TOTAL 10,983 1,677 12,660
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

535

205

457

177

252

489

553

806

490

253

185

223

583

206

493

200

561

867

262

467

484

269

500

505

208

226

581

476

508

509

813

830

831

251

288

Appleton (city) Calumet Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Athelstane (town) Marinette Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Doty (town) Oconto Cty

Franklin (town) Manitowoc Cty
Freedom (town) Forest Cty
Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Harrison (town) Calumet Cty
How (town) Oconto Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Lakewood (town) Oconto Cty
Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Maple Grove (town) Manitowoc Cty
Marathon (town) Marathon Cty
Menasha (town) Winnebago Cty
Middle Inlet (town) Marinette Cty
Mountain (town) Oconto Cty
Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty
Riverview (town) Oconto Cty
Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty
Sherwood (village) Calumet Cty
Silver CIiff (town) Marinette Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Suring (village) Oconto Cty
Townsend (town) Oconto Cty
Wabeno (town) Forest Cty
White Lake (village) Langlade Cty
Wolf River (town) Langlade Cty

Wrightstown (village) Brown Cty

Eastern Shores Library System

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
15

51
18
4

8
199
59

12

1,114

12

15

11

440

407

11
237

18

753

195

11

21

Nov

Renewals
0

9

0

Total
15

60

18

202
59

12

1,215

12

15

11

507

421

11
246

18

784

202

11

21

Lakewood
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Lakewood

297 Waukesha Cty Library System 7 0 7
299 States Other Than Wisconsin 4 4 8
TOTAL 3,691 245 3,936
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

483

458

486

460

461

491

253

464

494

495

496

497

498

268

500

501

502

580

474

507

508

441

478

Abrams (town) Oconto Cty
Beaver (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
Lena (town) Oconto Cty

Lena (village) Oconto Cty

Little River (town) Oconto Cty
Little Suamico (town) Oconto Cty
Maple Valley (town) Oconto Cty
Menasha (city) Winnebago Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty
Oconto (town) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (city) Oconto Cty
Pound (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (village) Marinette Cty
Stiles (town) Oconto Cty

Suring (village) Oconto Cty
Tipler (town) Florence Cty

Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
7

15
7

120

20

11

22

288

373

102

26

63

16

118

45

TOTAL 1,269

Nov

Renewals
6

0
0

11

25

117

30

27

22

238

Total
13

15

131

20

11

22

313

490

102

26

63

16

148

72

31

1,507

Lena
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

535

205

201

177

178

215

196

252

183

424

184

185

223

206

187

203

242

200

268

262

269

191

192

580

193

226

204

227

509

194

219

224

251

292

286

Appleton (city) Calumet Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Black Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty

Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty

Combined Locks (village) Outagamie Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Gibraltar (town) Door Cty

Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Harrison (town) Calumet Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Kaukauna (town) Outagamie Cty
Kimberly (village) Outagamie Cty
Ledgeview (town) Brown Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Menasha (city) Winnebago Cty
Menasha (town) Winnebago Cty
Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Osborn (town) Outagamie Cty
Pound (town) Marinette Cty
Seymour (town) Outagamie Cty
Sherwood (village) Calumet Cty
Shiocton (village) Outagamie Cty
Stockbridge (village) Calumet Cty
Townsend (town) Oconto Cty
Vandenbroek (town) Outagamie Cty
Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty
Woodville (town) Calumet Cty

Wrightstown (village) Brown Cty

Mid-Wisconsin Fed Library System

Wisconsin Valley Library Service

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
9

418

328

89

200

555

206

18
206
512
107
492

23

4,402

74

14
84
24
25

14

13

178

17

12

Nov

Renewals
0

68
0
23
20
0
17
0
95
0
85
21
12

15

Total

486

351

109

217

650

201

39
218
527
108
494

31

4,970

74

14
84
24
25

14

13

193

17

13

Little Chute
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Little Chute

0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code 29 0 29

TOTAL 8,080 951 9,031
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

535

150

233

172

176

215

152

154

155

236

157

243

202

158

213

206

160

188

162

216

217

164

207

218

174

919

165

530

166

168

169

220

170

289

Appleton (city) Calumet Cty

Bear Creek (town) Waupaca Cty
Belle Plaine (town) Shawano Cty
Big Falls (village) Waupaca Cty
Bovina (town) Outagamie Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Dayton (town) Waupaca Cty
Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
Fremont (town) Waupaca Cty
Grant (town) Shawano Cty
Helvetia (town) Waupaca Cty
Hobart (town) Brown Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
lola (town) Waupaca Cty

lola (village) Waupaca Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Liberty (town) Outagamie Cty
Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Manawa (city) Waupaca Cty
Marion (city) Waupaca Cty
Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty

New London (city) Outagamie Cty
New London (city) Waupaca Cty
Ogdensburg (village) Waupaca Cty
Poysippi (town) Waushara Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Seneca (town) Shawano Cty

St. Lawrence (town) Waupaca Cty
Union (town) Waupaca Cty
Waupaca (town) Waupaca Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty

Weyauwega (town) Waupaca Cty

Indianhead Fed Library System

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
16

18
3

27

44

30

80

16

21

129

1,128
1,401
19

19

20
135
11

205

245

331

17

Nov

Renewals
0

3

0

72

84

11

24

11

Total
16

21

27

54

30

105

16

21

129

1,200
1,485
19

19

17

20
159
11

216

245

369

17

Manawa
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Manawa

TOTAL 3,965 281 4,246
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

582

458

486

460

461

464

465

494

495

496

466

467

499

500

503

470

471

580

474

476

284

508

478

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Bagley (town) Oconto Cty
Beaver (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
Lake (town) Marinette Cty

Lena (town) Oconto Cty

Lena (village) Oconto Cty

Little River (town) Oconto Cty
Marinette (city) Marinette Cty
Middle Inlet (town) Marinette Cty
Morgan (town) Oconto Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (town) Oconto Cty
Peshtigo (city) Marinette Cty
Peshtigo (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (village) Marinette Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Stevens Point (city) Portage Cty
Suring (village) Oconto Cty

Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
3

5
179
394

868

192

28

17

18

1,064
491

19

TOTAL 3,337

Nov

Renewals
0

0
9
20

55

113

25

222

Total

188
414

923

192

28

17

18

1,177
516

19

3,559

Marinette - COL
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

456

457

458

459

486

460

461

464

583

465

466

467

470

579

580

474

505

581

506

476

507

431

414

478

479

Amberg (town) Marinette Cty
Athelstane (town) Marinette Cty
Beaver (town) Marinette Cty
Beecher (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
How (town) Oconto Cty

Lake (town) Marinette Cty
Marinette (city) Marinette Cty
Middle Inlet (town) Marinette Cty
Peshtigo (city) Marinette Cty
Porterfield (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (village) Marinette Cty
Riverview (town) Oconto Cty
Silver CIiff (town) Marinette Cty
Spruce (town) Oconto Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Stiles (town) Oconto Cty
Sturgeon Bay (town) Door Cty
Suamico (town) Brown Cty
Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty

Wausaukee (village) Marinette Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
76

200

52

28
23

960

166
13

269

36
19
48

64

1,390

19

84

TOTAL 3,480

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

10

52

49

113

316

Total
76

200

52

28
23

1,045

176
14

321

41
19
48

113

1,503

19

84

3,796

Marinette - CRI
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Marinette - GOO

Circs Renewals Total

256 Armstrong Creek (town) Forest Cty 136 8 144
436 Fence (town) Florence Cty 8 0 8
463 Goodman (town) Marinette Cty 194 5 199
468 Niagara (city) Marinette Cty 2 0 2
TOTAL 340 13 353
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

456

401

457

415

458

486

488

460

461

491

253

464

187

465

496

466

467

410

468

593

500

501

469

470

471

579

580

474

581

476

284

414

477

478

479

266

Amberg (town) Marinette Cty
Ashwaubenon (village) Brown Cty
Athelstane (town) Marinette Cty
Baileys Harbor (town) Door Cty
Beaver (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Chase (town) Oconto Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
Kaukauna (town) Outagamie Cty
Lake (town) Marinette Cty

Little River (town) Oconto Cty
Marinette (city) Marinette Cty
Middle Inlet (town) Marinette Cty
Morrison (town) Brown Cty
Niagara (city) Marinette Cty
Niagara (town) Marinette Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty

Oconto (town) Oconto Cty
Pembine (town) Marinette Cty
Peshtigo (city) Marinette Cty
Peshtigo (town) Marinette Cty
Porterfield (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (village) Marinette Cty
Silver CIiff (town) Marinette Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Stevens Point (city) Portage Cty
Suamico (town) Brown Cty
Wagner (town) Marinette Cty
Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty
Wausaukee (village) Marinette Cty

Wild Rose (village) Waushara Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
57

3
16
16
27
65

3

103

20

146

128
13
6,543

47

935
1,306
450
91

48

136

58

38

17

Nov

Renewals
0

0

20

346

16
77

76

Total
57

17
16
27

65

104

20

10

146

148
13
6,889

47

951
1,383
526
93

48

136

60

38

17

Marinette - MRT

Page 40 of 68



Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

293 Milwaukee Cty Fed Library System

273 Winnefox Library System

299 States Other Than Wisconsin

0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

12

363

14

10,733

40

604

12

403

14

11,337

Marinette - MRT
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

456

256

434

459

462

438

463

439

468

593

469

Amberg (town) Marinette Cty
Armstrong Creek (town) Forest Cty
Aurora (town) Florence Cty
Beecher (town) Marinette Cty
Dunbar (town) Marinette Cty
Florence (town) Florence Cty
Goodman (town) Marinette Cty
Homestead (town) Florence Cty
Niagara (city) Marinette Cty
Niagara (town) Marinette Cty

Pembine (town) Marinette Cty

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
20

3

7
33
128
10

27

643

340

348

1,561

Nov

Renewals
16

0
0
14

18

60
155

34

297

Total
36

47
146
10

27

703

495

382

1,858

Marinette - NIA
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

486

460

461

464

465

496

466

500

501

470

471

579

580

476

477

478

Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
Lake (town) Marinette Cty

Little River (town) Oconto Cty
Marinette (city) Marinette Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty
Oconto (town) Oconto Cty
Peshtigo (city) Marinette Cty
Peshtigo (town) Marinette Cty
Porterfield (town) Marinette Cty
Pound (town) Marinette Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Wagner (town) Marinette Cty

Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
10

136

21

1,683
395
11

13
103

12

TOTAL 2,717

Nov

Renewals
0

0
0

75

155
68

10

310

Total
10

136

21

1,838
463
21

15
103

12

3,027

Marinette - PES
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

456

457

459

486

460

461

462

464

467

468

500

469

471

579

581

476

477

478

479

Amberg (town) Marinette Cty
Athelstane (town) Marinette Cty
Beecher (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Dunbar (town) Marinette Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
Middle Inlet (town) Marinette Cty
Niagara (city) Marinette Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty
Pembine (town) Marinette Cty
Peshtigo (town) Marinette Cty
Porterfield (town) Marinette Cty
Silver CIiff (town) Marinette Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Wagner (town) Marinette Cty

Wausaukee (town) Marinette Cty

Wausaukee (village) Marinette Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
422

152
37
1

6
22
18
59
28
8
11
15
12
10
12
48
13
1,063

625

2,562

Nov

Renewals
61

17

0

47

18

156

Total
483

169

37

22
19
59

31

11
15
16
10
17
48
13
1,110

643

2,718

Marinette - WAS
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

172

518

215

181

153

234

235

236

157

524

159

160

162

216

592

217

914

163

207

240

530

250

168

220

533

171

0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code

Big Falls (village) Waupaca Cty
Bowler (village) Shawano Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Deer Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Dupont (town) Waupaca Cty
Fairbanks (town) Shawano Cty
Germania (town) Shawano Cty
Grant (town) Shawano Cty
Helvetia (town) Waupaca Cty
Herman (town) Shawano Cty
Larrabee (town) Waupaca Cty
Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Manawa (city) Waupaca Cty
Marion (city) Shawano Cty
Marion (city) Waupaca Cty
Marion (town) Waushara Cty
Matteson (town) Waupaca Cty
New London (city) Outagamie Cty
Pella (town) Shawano Cty
Seneca (town) Shawano Cty
Tigerton (village) Shawano Cty
Union (town) Waupaca Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty
Wittenberg (town) Shawano Cty

Wyoming (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
4

24
85
20

251
16
14

395
65
33

162

27

1,556

37
15

44

34

2,832

Nov

Renewals
0

0
2
16

73

203

Marion

Total

24
87
36

324
16
14

416
65
33

174

27

1,580

38
20
89

10

37

3,035
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

150

195

258

176

151

178

261

215

180

152

181

153

850

182

154

183

155

212

184

185

157

186

202

409

213

206

277

159

160

188

161

162

189

216

190

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Bear Creek (town) Waupaca Cty
Bear Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Bloomfield (town) Waushara Cty
Bovina (town) Outagamie Cty
Caledonia (town) Waupaca Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty
Clayton (town) Winnebago Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Dale (town) Outagamie Cty
Dayton (town) Waupaca Cty

Deer Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Dupont (town) Waupaca Cty
Elderon (village) Marathon Cty
Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Fremont (town) Waupaca Cty
Fremont (village) Waupaca Cty
Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Helvetia (town) Waupaca Cty
Hortonia (town) Outagamie Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
Humboldt (town) Brown Cty

lola (village) Waupaca Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Lanark (town) Portage Cty
Larrabee (town) Waupaca Cty
Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Liberty (town) Outagamie Cty
Lind (town) Waupaca Cty

Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Maine (town) Outagamie Cty
Manawa (city) Waupaca Cty

Maple Creek (town) Outagamie Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
57

113
16
23
40

698

25

281

34
19
16

36

10
53
26

113

234

105

643

287

30

23

288

Nov

Renewals
3

0

11

20

20

16

21

10

86

42

40

Total
60

113
21
23
41

865

36

301

34
19
16

36

30
69
26

134

244

107

729

329

30

23

328

New London
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

217 Marion (city) Waupaca Cty

163 Matteson (town) Waupaca Cty
262 Menasha (town) Winnebago Cty
164 Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty

269 Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty

263 Neenah (town) Winnebago Cty
207 New London (city) Outagamie Cty
218 New London (city) Waupaca Cty
500 Oconto (city) Oconto Cty

174 Ogdensburg (village) Waupaca Cty
165 Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
208 Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty
254 Shawano (city) Shawano Cty

204 Shiocton (village) Outagamie Cty
260 Springwater (town) Waushara Cty
166 St. Lawrence (town) Waupaca Cty
284 Stevens Point (city) Portage Cty
168 Union (town) Waupaca Cty

934 Vinland (town) Winnebago Cty
219 Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty

169 Waupaca (town) Waupaca Cty
220 Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty
170 Weyauwega (town) Waupaca Cty
266 Wild Rose (village) Waushara Cty
264 Winchester (town) Winnebago Cty
265 Wolf River (town) Winnebago Cty

171 Wyoming (town) Waupaca Cty

298 Winding Rivers Library System

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

2

11

23
1,506

41

844

3,618

18

111

48

37

30

43

31

9,707

Nov

95

247

1,004

New London

11

30
1,680
46
939
3,865

18

123

52
37
30

43

33

10,711
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

483

458

486

252

490

253

521

464

494

495

496

497

238

498

466

499

500

501

502

503

504

470

208

507

414

508

831

Abrams (town) Oconto Cty
Beaver (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Green Valley (town) Shawano Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty
Lena (town) Oconto Cty

Lena (village) Oconto Cty

Little River (town) Oconto Cty
Little Suamico (town) Oconto Cty
Maple Grove (town) Shawano Cty
Maple Valley (town) Oconto Cty
Marinette (city) Marinette Cty
Morgan (town) Oconto Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty

Oconto (town) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (city) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (town) Oconto Cty
Pensaukee (town) Oconto Cty
Peshtigo (city) Marinette Cty
Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty
Stiles (town) Oconto Cty
Suamico (town) Brown Cty
Suring (village) Oconto Cty

Wolf River (town) Langlade Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
149

5

6

115

544

61

30

3,115
594
22

25

263

17

90

5,109

Nov

Renewals
5

0

0

322

37

416

Oconto

Total
154

115
568
61

32
3,437
631
22

25

280

17

91

5,525
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

483

512

205

582

458

486

487

488

843

460

490

491

521

523

583

494

495

496

497

498

480

499

484

500

501

502

503

191

240

504

580

505

506

476

507

414

Abrams (town) Oconto Cty
Angelica (town) Shawano Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Bagley (town) Oconto Cty
Beaver (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty
Breed (town) Oconto Cty

Chase (town) Oconto Cty

Colby (city) Marathon Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Green Valley (town) Shawano Cty
Hartland (town) Shawano Cty
How (town) Oconto Cty

Lena (town) Oconto Cty

Lena (village) Oconto Cty

Little River (town) Oconto Cty
Little Suamico (town) Oconto Cty
Maple Valley (town) Oconto Cty
Menominee - Cty land Menominee County
Morgan (town) Oconto Cty
Mountain (town) Oconto Cty
QOconto (city) Oconto Cty

Oconto (town) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (city) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (town) Oconto Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Pella (town) Shawano Cty
Pensaukee (town) Oconto Cty
Pound (town) Marinette Cty
Riverview (town) Oconto Cty
Spruce (town) Oconto Cty
Stephenson (town) Marinette Cty
Stiles (town) Oconto Cty

Suamico (town) Brown Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
233

14
0
26
13
166

21

19
28
169

71

21
88

19

31

78

235

130
91
1,866

844

67
25
21
233
12
778

32

Nov

Renewals
39

0
1

18

26

184

62

48

14

Total
272

14

44
13
192

21

19
29
186

71

21
92

20

31

85

285

136
91
2,050

906

74
26
21
236
12
826

46

Oconto Falls
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Oconto Falls

508 Suring (village) Oconto Cty 5 0 5
510 Underhill (town) Oconto Cty 2 0 2
532 Wescott (town) Shawano Cty 13 0 13
247 Wrightstown (town) Brown Cty 3 0 3

TOTAL 5,385 489 5,874
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

252

253

407

243

408

242

161

481

427

255

209

191

208

293

299

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty

De Pere (city) Brown Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty

Green Bay (town) Brown Cty

Hobart (town) Brown Cty

Howard (village) Brown Cty
Ledgeview (town) Brown Cty

Lind (town) Waupaca Cty
Menominee - Tribal land Menominee Cty
Nasewaupee (town) Door Cty
Oneida (reservation) Brown Cty
Oneida (reservation) Outagamie Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty

Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty

Milwaukee Cty Fed Library System

States Other Than Wisconsin

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
1

25

175

65

19

18
122
179

120

755

Nov

Renewals
0

0

17

Total

25

182

70

19

18
126
180

120

772

Oneida
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Oneida - Green Earth

Circs Renewals Total

253 Green Bay (city) Brown Cty 3 0 3
243 Hobart (town) Brown Cty 10 0 10
255 Oneida (reservation) Brown Cty 4 0 4
209 Oneida (reservation) Outagamie Cty 19 0 19
191 Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty 13 0 13
208 Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty 3 0 3
TOTAL 52 0 52
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

211

154

158

213

160

161

162

165

167

214

166

219

0

Ambherst (village) Portage Cty
Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
lola (town) Waupaca Cty

lola (village) Waupaca Cty
Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Lind (town) Waupaca Cty

Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Scandinavia (town) Waupaca Cty
Scandinavia (village) Waupaca Cty
St. Lawrence (town) Waupaca Cty

Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty

Unassigned - No Municipality Code

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
5

10
24

17

17
25
406
272
20

14

817

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

11

27

42

Total

10
24

17

28
25
433
276
20

14

859

Scandinavia
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

512

205

175

201

176

177

178

179

181

183

491

184

253

523

243

408

237

188

200

238

473

164

239

197

503

255

191

192

271

504

249

208

193

254

204

414

Angelica (town) Shawano Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Black Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Black Creek (village) Outagamie Cty
Bovina (town) Outagamie Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty
Cicero (town) Outagamie Cty

Deer Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Hartland (town) Shawano Cty
Hobart (town) Brown Cty

Howard (village) Brown Cty
Lessor (town) Shawano Cty
Liberty (town) Outagamie Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Maple Grove (town) Shawano Cty
Marshfield (city) Wood Cty

Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty
Navarino (town) Shawano Cty
Nichols (village) Outagamie Cty
Oconto Falls (town) Oconto Cty
Oneida (reservation) Brown Cty
Oneida (town) Outagamie Cty
Osborn (town) Outagamie Cty
Oshkosh (city) Winnebago Cty
Pensaukee (town) Oconto Cty
Pulaski (village) Brown Cty
Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty
Seymour (town) Outagamie Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Shiocton (village) Outagamie Cty

Suamico (town) Brown Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
6

12
197

62

69

448

205

10

32

68

254

16

22

500

411

12

2,923

826

39

18

Nov

Renewals
0

0
2

29

23

45

228

56

Total

12
199

91

73

491

209

10

32

68

269

16

22

523

456

13

3,151

882

39

18

Seymour
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality - Nov Seymour

531 Washington (town) Shawano Cty 8 0 8
0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code 4 0 4
TOTAL 6,225 450 6,675
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

511

513

514

222

837

516

517

838

215

520

235

859

525

865

526

872

873

874

826

879

530

254

250

285

533

534

Almon (town) Shawano Cty

Aniwa (town) Shawano Cty

Aniwa (village) Shawano Cty
Antigo (city) Langlade Cty

Bevent (town) Marathon Cty
Birnamwood (town) Shawano Cty
Birnamwood (village) Shawano Cty
Birnamwood (village) Marathon Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Eland (village) Shawano Cty
Germania (town) Shawano Cty
Hatley (village) Marathon Cty
Hutchins (town) Shawano Cty
Kronenwetter (town) Marathon Cty
Mattoon (village) Shawano Cty
Norrie (town) Marathon Cty

Plover (town) Marathon Cty

Reid (town) Marathon Cty

Rolling (town) Langlade Cty
Rothschild (village) Marathon Cty
Seneca (town) Shawano Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Tigerton (village) Shawano Cty
Wausau (city) Marathon Cty
Wittenberg (town) Shawano Cty

Wittenberg (village) Shawano Cty

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
59

338
254

55

795
1,244

52

103
24
19
37

10

896

874

67

37

18

44

127

5,071

Nov

Renewals
1

16
19
1
4
66

79

36

53

10

310

Shawano - Birnamwood

Total
60

354
273

56

861
1,323

52
118
25
19
37

10

932

927

77

38

18

44

135

5,381
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

512

248

519

215

462

523

524

159

245

237

239

588

529

254

531

241

0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code

Angelica (town) Shawano Cty
Bonduel (village) Shawano Cty
Cecil (village) Shawano Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Dunbar (town) Marinette Cty
Hartland (town) Shawano Cty
Herman (town) Shawano Cty
Larrabee (town) Waupaca Cty
Lawrence (town) Brown Cty
Lessor (town) Shawano Cty
Navarino (town) Shawano Cty
Pulaski (village) Shawano Cty
Richmond (town) Shawano Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Washington (town) Shawano Cty

Waukechon (town) Shawano Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
43

358

67

197

10

59

19

22

65

867

Nov

Renewals
0

8

0

50

Shawano - Bonduel

Total
43

366

67

223

10

59

26

22

69

917
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

513 Aniwa (town) Shawano Cty
514 Aniwa (village) Shawano Cty
525 Hutchins (town) Shawano Cty
526 Mattoon (village) Shawano Cty

872 Norrie (town) Marathon Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
6

19
174
239

14

452

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

Shawano - Mattoon

Total
6

19
174
239

14

452
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

400

511

512

205

515

233

248

518

487

177

519

488

215

520

173

234

154

183

235

490

491

236

253

521

522

523

524

244

583

408

525

448

203

159

237

200

Allouez (village) Brown Cty
Almon (town) Shawano Cty
Angelica (town) Shawano Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Bartelme (town) Shawano Cty
Belle Plaine (town) Shawano Cty
Bonduel (village) Shawano Cty
Bowler (village) Shawano Cty
Breed (town) Oconto Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Cecil (village) Shawano Cty
Chase (town) Oconto Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Eland (village) Shawano Cty
Embarrass (village) Waupaca Cty
Fairbanks (town) Shawano Cty
Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
Freedom (town) Outagamie Cty
Germania (town) Shawano Cty
Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Grant (town) Shawano Cty
Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Green Valley (town) Shawano Cty
Gresham (village) Shawano Cty
Hartland (town) Shawano Cty
Herman (town) Shawano Cty
Holland (town) Brown Cty

How (town) Oconto Cty

Howard (village) Brown Cty
Hutchins (town) Shawano Cty
Kewaunee (city) Kewaunee Cty
Kimberly (village) Outagamie Cty
Larrabee (town) Waupaca Cty
Lessor (town) Shawano Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
5

23
118
29
30
836
281
102

105

473

190
143
18

18

81
62
36
150
303
289

351

23

20

173

11

Nov

Renewals
0

30

32
32

14

30
16

40

53

Shawano - Shawano

Total
5

53
125
29
31
868
313
116

105

546

190
143
24

19

82
63
38
156
333
305

391

23

25

226

11
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

189

238

217

163

480

481

527

484

239

482

503

209

240

249

528

529

530

208

254

506

507

492

508

250

510

531

241

532

533

534

831

299

Maine (town) Outagamie Cty

Maple Grove (town) Shawano Cty
Marion (city) Waupaca Cty

Matteson (town) Waupaca Cty
Menominee - Cty land Menominee County
Menominee - Tribal land Menominee Cty
Morris (town) Shawano Cty

Mountain (town) Oconto Cty

Navarino (town) Shawano Cty
Nelsonville (village) Portage Cty

Oconto Falls (town) Oconto Cty

Oneida (reservation) Outagamie Cty
Pella (town) Shawano Cty

Pulaski (village) Brown Cty

Red Springs (town) Shawano Cty
Richmond (town) Shawano Cty

Seneca (town) Shawano Cty

Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty

Shawano (city) Shawano Cty

Spruce (town) Oconto Cty

Stiles (town) Oconto Cty
Stockbridge-Munsee (reservation) Calumet Cty
Suring (village) Oconto Cty

Tigerton (village) Shawano Cty

Underhill (town) Oconto Cty

Washington (town) Shawano Cty
Waukechon (town) Shawano Cty
Wescott (town) Shawano Cty
Wittenberg (town) Shawano Cty
Wittenberg (village) Shawano Cty

Wolf River (town) Langlade Cty

States Other Than Wisconsin

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

6
16
14
17

237
474

34

111

197
22
339
1,696

236

7,360

126
17
43
67

932
652

1,985

92

19

18,623

Nov

22

17

42

41

175

165
90

106

1,462

Shawano - Shawano

17
14
17

259

491

36

112

239
27
380
1,871

243

7,788

126
17

43
72
1,097
742
2,091
92

19

20,085
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

215

234

235

236

522

213

527

250

533

171

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Fairbanks (town) Shawano Cty
Germania (town) Shawano Cty
Grant (town) Shawano Cty
Gresham (village) Shawano Cty
lola (village) Waupaca Cty
Morris (town) Shawano Cty
Tigerton (village) Shawano Cty
Wittenberg (town) Shawano Cty

Wyoming (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
5

6
244

23

14
429
14

17

TOTAL 769

Nov

Renewals
0

0

20

51

Shawano - Tigerton

Total
5

6
264

23

14
460
14

17

820
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

511

837

516

517

838

518

520

849

850

234

279

235

859

524

232

526

527

218

872

174

873

874

530

250

509

532

888

533

534

Almon (town) Shawano Cty

Bevent (town) Marathon Cty
Birnamwood (town) Shawano Cty
Birnamwood (village) Shawano Cty
Birnamwood (village) Marathon Cty
Bowler (village) Shawano Cty
Eland (village) Shawano Cty
Elderon (town) Marathon Cty
Elderon (village) Marathon Cty
Fairbanks (town) Shawano Cty
Franzen (town) Marathon Cty
Germania (town) Shawano Cty
Hatley (village) Marathon Cty
Herman (town) Shawano Cty

Leon (town) Waushara Cty
Mattoon (village) Shawano Cty
Morris (town) Shawano Cty

New London (city) Waupaca Cty
Norrie (town) Marathon Cty
Ogdensburg (village) Waupaca Cty
Plover (town) Marathon Cty

Reid (town) Marathon Cty

Seneca (town) Shawano Cty
Tigerton (village) Shawano Cty
Townsend (town) Oconto Cty
Wescott (town) Shawano Cty
Weston (village) Marathon Cty
Wittenberg (town) Shawano Cty

Wittenberg (village) Shawano Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
113

2
66

80

38
89

17

16

44

17

232

464

1,263

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

22

42

75

Shawano -Wittenberg

Total
113

2
66

80

38
94

17

18

47

17

254

506

1,338
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

400

515

150

175

176

178

179

181

182

184

407

186

202

188

200

189

190

269

207

218

208

204

Allouez (village) Brown Cty
Bartelme (town) Shawano Cty
Bear Creek (town) Waupaca Cty
Black Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Bovina (town) Outagamie Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty
Cicero (town) Outagamie Cty

Deer Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Ellington (town) Outagamie Cty
Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty
Green Bay (town) Brown Cty
Hortonia (town) Outagamie Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
Liberty (town) Outagamie Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Maine (town) Outagamie Cty
Maple Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Neenah (city) Winnebago Cty

New London (city) Outagamie Cty
New London (city) Waupaca Cty
Seymour (city) Outagamie Cty

Shiocton (village) Outagamie Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
13

5
33
30

259

19

54

236

10

37

33

64

14

15

476

1,321

Nov

Renewals
0

0

0

37

41

132

Total
13

33

30

296

19

54

279

10

38

33

65

20

15

517

1,453

Shiocton
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

582

458

486

487

460

461

489

490

491

253

521

464

583

498

480

481

484

502

505

506

507

508

510

299

Bagley (town) Oconto Cty

Beaver (town) Marinette Cty
Brazeau (town) Oconto Cty

Breed (town) Oconto Cty
Coleman (village) Marinette Cty
Crivitz (village) Marinette Cty
Doty (town) Oconto Cty

Gillett (city) Oconto Cty

Gillett (town) Oconto Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Green Valley (town) Shawano Cty
Grover (town) Marinette Cty

How (town) Oconto Cty

Maple Valley (town) Oconto Cty
Menominee - Cty land Menominee County
Menominee - Tribal land Menominee Cty
Mountain (town) Oconto Cty
Oconto Falls (city) Oconto Cty
Riverview (town) Oconto Cty
Spruce (town) Oconto Cty

Stiles (town) Oconto Cty

Suring (village) Oconto Cty

Underhill (town) Oconto Cty

States Other Than Wisconsin

TOTAL

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
164

4
17

165

10

88

11

18

257

271

166

32

497

10

1,756

Nov

Renewals
0

0

12

89

17

124

Total
164

18

166

10

88

11

18

269

360

170

32

514

10

1,880

Suring
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

890

210

221

275

211

535

205

276

584

258

177

891

151

178

215

180

152

153

520

154

422

155

212

184

253

185

156

157

202

896

158

213

206

864

277

159

Almond (town) Portage Cty

Almond (village) Portage Cty

Amherst Junction (village) Portage Cty

Ambherst (town) Portage Cty
Ambherst (village) Portage Cty
Appleton (city) Calumet Cty
Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Belmont (town) Portage Cty
Berlin (city) Green Lake Cty
Bloomfield (town) Waushara Cty
Buchanan (town) Outagamie Cty
Buena Vista (town) Portage Cty
Caledonia (town) Waupaca Cty
Center (town) Outagamie Cty
Clintonville (city) Waupaca Cty
Dale (town) Outagamie Cty
Dayton (town) Waupaca Cty
Dupont (town) Waupaca Cty
Eland (village) Shawano Cty
Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
Forestville (village) Door Cty
Fremont (town) Waupaca Cty

Fremont (village) Waupaca Cty

Grand Chute (town) Outagamie Cty

Green Bay (city) Brown Cty
Greenville (town) Outagamie Cty
Harrison (town) Waupaca Cty
Helvetia (town) Waupaca Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
Hull (town) Portage Cty

lola (town) Waupaca Cty

lola (village) Waupaca Cty
Kaukauna (city) Outagamie Cty
Knowlton (town) Marathon Cty
Lanark (town) Portage Cty

Larrabee (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

Circs
35

71
17
131

133

32

176

95

10

3,848

26

48

15

7

53

10

105

143

12

868

Nov

Renewals
0

5
0
10

10

14

147

28

Total
35

76
17
141

143

40

179

96

10

11

19

3,063

4,079

26

49

15

7

54

10

105

143

12

896

Waupaca
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

160

232

161

162

216

230

217

914

268

915

164

278

207

218

500

174

902

280

920

922

485

165

259

167

214

428

254

429

260

166

284

168

219

169

924

220

170

Lebanon (town) Waupaca Cty
Leon (town) Waushara Cty

Lind (town) Waupaca Cty

Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Manawa (city) Waupaca Cty
Manitowoc (city) Manitowoc Cty
Marion (city) Waupaca Cty

Marion (town) Waushara Cty
Menasha (city) Winnebago Cty
Mount Morris (town) Waushara Cty
Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty

New Hope (town) Portage Cty
New London (city) Outagamie Cty
New London (city) Waupaca Cty
Oconto (city) Oconto Cty
Ogdensburg (village) Waupaca Cty
Plover (town) Portage Cty

Plover (village) Portage Cty
Redgranite (village) Waushara Cty
Rose (town) Waushara Cty
Rosholt (village) Portage Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Saxeville (town) Waushara Cty
Scandinavia (town) Waupaca Cty
Scandinavia (village) Waupaca Cty
Sevastopol (town) Door Cty
Shawano (city) Shawano Cty
Sister Bay (village) Door Cty
Springwater (town) Waushara Cty
St. Lawrence (town) Waupaca Cty
Stevens Point (city) Portage Cty
Union (town) Waupaca Cty
Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty
Waupaca (town) Waupaca Cty
Wautoma (town) Waushara Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty

Weyauwega (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

22
67
1,652
56

74

16

14

34

76

19

72
18
121
189
239

44

316
299
40

17
8,077
1,460
10
303

108

Nov

602

27

22
67
1,744
58

74

16

14

39
78
24

19

113

39

87
19
128
206
243

50

318
358
41

17
8,679
1,487
14
304

108

Waupaca

Page 66 of 68



Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

266

264

265

171

293

297

273

286

0 Unassigned - No Municipality Code

Wild Rose (village) Waushara Cty
Winchester (town) Winnebago Cty
Wolf River (town) Winnebago Cty

Wyoming (town) Waupaca Cty

Milwaukee Cty Fed Library System
Waukesha Cty Library System
Winnefox Library System

Wisconsin Valley Library Service

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

57
11

23

TOTAL 22,491

Nov

1,374

57
11

23

23,865

Waupaca
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Checkouts and Renewals by Municipality -

205

233

175

258

151

152

154

155

212

202

158

201

232

161

200

162

164

207

218

920

165

259

166

904

219

169

220

170

265

171

Appleton (city) Outagamie Cty
Belle Plaine (town) Shawano Cty
Black Creek (town) Outagamie Cty
Bloomfield (town) Waushara Cty
Caledonia (town) Waupaca Cty
Dayton (town) Waupaca Cty
Farmington (town) Waupaca Cty
Fremont (town) Waupaca Cty
Fremont (village) Waupaca Cty
Hortonville (village) Outagamie Cty
lola (town) Waupaca Cty
Lakshores Library System

Leon (town) Waushara Cty

Lind (town) Waupaca Cty

Little Chute (village) Outagamie Cty
Little Wolf (town) Waupaca Cty
Mukwa (town) Waupaca Cty

New London (city) Outagamie Cty
New London (city) Waupaca Cty
Redgranite (village) Waushara Cty
Royalton (town) Waupaca Cty
Saxeville (town) Waushara Cty

St. Lawrence (town) Waupaca Cty
Stockton (town) Portage Cty
Waupaca (city) Waupaca Cty
Waupaca (town) Waupaca Cty
Weyauwega (city) Waupaca Cty
Weyauwega (town) Waupaca Cty
Wolf River (town) Winnebago Cty

Wyoming (town) Waupaca Cty

Tuesday, December 02, 2008

TOTAL

Circs
1

1
2

104

21
21
100
58

39

15

10

12
57
40

1,716

618

43

3,316

Nov

Renewals
2

0

0

151

37

236

Weyauwega

Total

105

21
25
108
58

39

15

10

14
57
40

1,867

655

43

3,552
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